
COLUMBIA EMPIRE VOLLEYBALL ASSOCIATION 
2020-2021 Preseason Calendar 

 
SCHEDULE IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 

 
DAY  DATE   EVENT         
Tuesday September 1  Club Activation Period Opens – CDH/Forms Published 
 
Friday  October 30  Club Activation Period Closes (5:00 PM) 
 
Sunday  November 1  12s/14s Tryouts Open 
Monday November 2  CEVA Begins Accepting Waivers 
Monday November 2  BRC Applications Open 
Monday November 9  Scholarship Applications Open (9:00 AM) 
Sunday  November 15  16s/18s Tryouts Open 
Monday November 16  Tournament Reg. Open – PL & Presidents Day (9:00 AM) 
Monday November 16  Club Coversheets Published 
Wednesday November 18  Tournament Reg. Open – F/S & Regionals (9:00 AM) 
 
Friday  December 4  PL Registration Closes (5:00 PM) 
Friday  December 4  Club Coversheets Due (5:00 PM) 
Friday  December 4  BRC Application Deadline (5:00 PM) 
Sunday  December 6  CEVA Head Officials Meeting 
 
TBA  TBA   Junior Girls Committee Seeding Meeting 
 
Friday  December 11  Scholarship Application Deadline (5:00 PM) 
Saturday December 12  Preseason Friendship Tournament 
Sunday  December 13  Preseason Friendship Tournament 
Monday December 14  Initial Power League Seeds Posted 
 
TBA  TBA   Scholarship Selection Meeting 
 
Monday December 21  12s/14s Power League Schedules Posted 


